Tournament Participants

Team Name

Alefgard Antagonists

The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew
Dark Moor Howl-Boys

Braid Counters

Ro Your Boat

Smear the Halls

Brad Boyz

Blood Sail Sharks

| Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy
Lustria's Finest Lusties

Orc Tenderloin

Funkville Infectors

Frozen Fury

This Team Sucks

Round By Round Results

Brad Boyz

Dark Moor Howl-Boys

Alefgard Antagonists

The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew
Lustria's Finest Lusties

Funkville Infectors

Smear the Halls

Ro Your Boat

Dark Moor Howl-Boys
Blood Sail Sharks
Funkville Infectors

Orc Tenderloin

Frozen Fury

Lustria's Finest Lusties

This Team Sucks

Dark Moor Howl-Boys

Ro Your Boat

Frozen Fury

Orc Tenderloin

| Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy
Brad Boyz

Coach Name
Nate Ponce
Harrison Postler
Tim Lyons
Kenny
Nick Rudzianski
Ben Kahler
Brad Furhman
Jeff Steege
Aaron Franklin
Aaron McDowell
Jack A Jackaroni
TJ O'Shea
Austin Faulkner
Henry Wisneski

Match Up

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
vs
Vs
Vs

Race
Nurgle
Skaven
Necromantic Horrors
Dwarf
Halfling
Chaos Chosen
Dwarf
Dark Elves
Chaos Dwarves
Amazon
Orc
Nurgle
Norse
Vampire

Braid Counters
Frozen Fury

| Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy

Match Up

Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

Ro Your Boat
This Team Sucks
Orc Tenderloin
Blood Sail Sharks

This Team Sucks
Braid Counters
Alefgard Antagonists
Smear The Halls

| Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy

Brad Boyz

The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew

Match Up

Funkville Infectors
Blood Sail Sharks
Braid Counters
Alefgard Antagonists

The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew

Smear The Halls
Lustria's Finest Lusties

1-0
1-1
3-0
0-1

TDs
0-1
1-1
0-1
2-1
2-0
1-0
1-1

2-1
2-3
3-6
3-0

Cas
0-5
2-1
0-7
4-3
4-1
1-1
3-1



Final Results

Team Name

Funkville Infectors

Braid Counters

Dark Moor Howl-Boys

This Team Sucks

Blood Sail Sharks

Frozen Fury

Orc Tenderloin

Ro Your Boat

| Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy
Brad Boyz

Alefgard Antagonists

The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew
Lustria's Finest Lusties

Smear The Halls

Coach Name
TJ O'Shea
Kenny
Tim Lyons
Henry Wisneski
Jeff Steege
Austin Faulkner
Jack A Jackaroni
Nick Rudzianski
Aaron Franklin
Brad Furhman
Nate Ponce
Harrison Postler
Aaron McDowell
Ben Kahler

Race
Nurgle
Dwarf
Necromantic Horrors
Vampire
Dark Elves
Norse
Orc
Halfling
Chaos Dwarves
Dwarf
Nurgle
Skaven
Amazon
Chaos Chosen

Points
232
208
190
186
176
174
162
136
130
120
114
96
78
76

TDs

O = =2 W 2NN DO P~ W®W

Cas
12
13

T o ©® N © A

-
o O

Lo B o))

Award
Champion
Runner Up
Most TDs

Stunty

Most Casualties



