Tournament Participants

Team Name	Coach Name	Race
Alefgard Antagonists	Nate Ponce	Nurgle
The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew	Harrison Postler	Skaven
Dark Moor Howl-Boys	Tim Lyons	Necromantic Horrors
Braid Counters	Kenny	Dwarf
Ro Your Boat	Nick Rudzianski	Halfling
Smear the Halls	Ben Kahler	Chaos Chosen
Brad Boyz	Brad Furhman	Dwarf
Blood Sail Sharks	Jeff Steege	Dark Elves
I Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy	Aaron Franklin	Chaos Dwarves
Lustria's Finest Lusties	Aaron McDowell	Amazon
Orc Tenderloin	Jack A Jackaroni	Orc
Funkville Infectors	TJ O'Shea	Nurgle
Frozen Fury	Austin Faulkner	Norse
This Team Sucks	Henry Wisneski	Vampire

Round By Round Results

	Mat	ch Up	TDs	Cas
Brad Boyz	vs	Braid Counters	0-2	1-3
Dark Moor Howl-Boys	vs	Frozen Fury	3-0	1-1
Alefgard Antagonists	vs	l Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy	2-0	1-1
The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew	vs	Ro Your Boat	0-2	0-7
Lustria's Finest Lusties	vs	This Team Sucks	0-2	1-4
Funkville Infectors	vs	Orc Tenderloin	1-1	5-2
Smear the Halls	vs	s Blood Sail Sharks		2-1
	Mat	ch Up	TDs	Cas
Ro Your Boat	vs	This Team Sucks	0-2	4-5
Dark Moor Howl-Boys	vs	Braid Counters	2-1	1-3
Blood Sail Sharks	vs	Alefgard Antagonists	3-0	0-2
Funkville Infectors	vs	Smear The Halls	1-0	2-1
Orc Tenderloin	vs	l Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy	1-1	2-3
Frozen Fury	vs	Brad Boyz	3-0	3-6
Lustria's Finest Lusties	vs	The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew	0-1	3-0
	Mat	ch Up	TDs	Cas
This Team Sucks	VS	Funkville Infectors	0-1	0-5
Dark Moor Howl-Boys	VS	Blood Sail Sharks	1-1	2-1
Ro Your Boat	VS	Braid Counters	0-1	0-7
Frozen Fury	VS	Alefgard Antagonists	2-1	4-3
Orc Tenderloin	VS	The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew	2-0	4-1
I Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy	VS	Smear The Halls	1-0	1-1
Brad Boyz	VS	Lustria's Finest Lusties	1-1	3-1

Final Results

Team Name	Coach Name	Race	Points	TDs	Cas	Award
Funkville Infectors	TJ O'Shea	Nurgle	232	3	12	Champion
Braid Counters	Kenny	Dwarf	208	4	13	Runner Up
Dark Moor Howl-Boys	Tim Lyons	Necromantic Horrors	190	6	4	Most TDs
This Team Sucks	Henry Wisneski	Vampire	186	4	9	
Blood Sail Sharks	Jeff Steege	Dark Elves	176	6	2	
Frozen Fury	Austin Faulkner	Norse	174	5	8	
Orc Tenderloin	Jack A Jackaroni	Orc	162	4	8	
Ro Your Boat	Nick Rudzianski	Halfling	136	2	11	Stunty
l Spy, You Spy, Who Spy, Drew Spy	Aaron Franklin	Chaos Dwarves	130	2	5	
Brad Boyz	Brad Furhman	Dwarf	120	1	10	Most Casualties
Alefgard Antagonists	Nate Ponce	Nurgle	114	3	6	
The Law Offices of Err, Cheese, E. and Grew	Harrison Postler	Skaven	96	1	1	
Lustria's Finest Lusties	Aaron McDowell	Amazon	78	1	5	
Smear The Halls	Ben Kahler	Chaos Chosen	76	0	4	